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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 10/01/2016 7:30 am SAT Test North Central HS
Sat 11/05/2016 7:30 am SAT Test North Central HS
Sat 12/03/2016 7:30 am SAT Test North Central HS
Fri 01/06/2017 8:00 am NC EOC Testing North Central HS
Sat 01/21/2017 7:30 am SAT Test North Central HS
Sat 03/11/2017 7:30 am SAT Test North Central HS
Mon 05/01/2017 All Day AP Testing North Central HS
Tue 05/02/2017 All Day AP Testing North Central HS
Wed 05/03/2017 All Day AP Testing North Central HS
Thu 05/04/2017 All Day AP Testing North Central HS
Fri 05/05/2017 All Day AP Testing North Central HS
Sat 05/06/2017 7:30 am SAT Test North Central HS
Mon 05/08/2017 All Day AP Testing North Central HS
Tue 05/09/2017 All Day AP Testing North Central HS
Wed 05/10/2017 All Day AP Testing North Central HS
Thu 05/11/2017 All Day AP Testing North Central HS
Fri 05/12/2017 All Day AP Testing North Central HS
Mon 05/15/2017 8:00 am SBAC Testing NCHS Library
North Central HS
Tue 05/16/2017 8:00 am SBAC Testing North Central HS
NCHS Library
Wed 05/17/2017 8:00 am SBAC Testing North Central HS
NCHS Library
Thu 05/18/2017 8:00 am SBAC Testing North Central HS
NCHS Library
Fri 05/19/2017 8:00 am SBAC Testing North Central HS
NCHS Library
Mon 05/22/2017 8:00 am SBAC Testing North Central HS
NCHS Library
Tue 05/23/2017 8:00 am SBAC Testing North Central HS
NCHS Library
Wed 05/24/2017 8:00 am SBAC Testing North Central HS
NCHS Library
Thu 05/25/2017 8:00 am SBAC Testing North Central HS
NCHS Library
Fri 05/26/2017 8:00 am SBAC Testing North Central HS

NCHS Library
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Tue 05/30/2017 8:00 am NC Bio EOC Testing in Classes (6 periods 2 lunches) NCHS Class Room
North Central HS
Wed 05/31/2017 8:00 am NC Bio EOC Testing in Classes (6 periods 2 lunches) North Central HS
NCHS Class Room
Thu 06/01/2017 8:00 am NC Bio EOC Testing in Classes (6 periods 2 lunches) North Central HS
NCHS Class Room
Fri 06/02/2017 8:00 am NC Math EOC Testing (6 periods 2 lunches) NCHS Library

North Central HS




